FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

03-19-303-007 100 FT

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

94 EASTVIEW HGTS SUBD 2

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

4-11-94
8-23-96
2-7-97
3-29-99
10-12-00

HERRMAN DALE W & FLORENCE L

HERRMAN, FLORENCE LONITA 3 TRS NO C.F.

BENLEE PROPERTIES S.P. 70,000
RAMSEY, KIMBERLEE S. S.P. 124,900
STEVEN BROWNLEE REALTY INC SP 134,900

IMPSON CHRISTOPHER A & RACHAEL M . S.P. 135,900



